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Ison, Ella

Imholte, Joseph

Ingersoll, Jeannette

Isome, Edward & Elizabzth
Isaac, Arthur & Carrie
Iacobucci, Carmine

Irwin, Edith & Steffen
Ingram, George W. & Mildred
Inge, Margaret

Instituturm Divi Thomae Eoundation
Isaacs, Henry H,

Insko, Viola M,

Imbus, Josephine Funke

Ifko, Anna

Isaacs, Burg

Ignatius, Alvin H. & Frances
Isaacs, Charles & Bonnie
Ingersoll, John & Helen

Ineland, John & Zdith
Ilderton, 3Zverstt J. 2 idith
Interchemical Corporation
Intrrieden, Mary K.

Jonna, Cherubino & Emma R.
Illing, Arno M. & Charlotte E.
Ireland, Elisworth F.
Ihlendorf, Harold J.

Do.
Ingram, Charles R. & Jessie K.
Irby, Charles Thomas &Fannie
Ingram, Leanna Hall
Inskeep, Ceorge
Ingram, Leanna Hall
Inge, Marg:sret
Ison, EleanorefL.

Imbus, Robert J.

Israel, Beulah K.
Immoor, Wm. & Dorothy

Issenmann, Clarence G.
Ingold, hargaret

Iser, Sarah & Soltan
Iacobucecl, Carmine

Inglse, Clark

Inlow, Mark & Helen

Ivins, Edward S. & hary Edna
Ireton, Carolyne C.

Irving, Loils

Ingold, Frederick

Isfort, George & Mary

fdwuard & Anna Schroder

Joseph L. & Mary Julia Imholte
Theresa & Charles N. Burkhart
George & Edith Harmon

Byrdette Pettit

Neil &Beatrice Gudgeon

Sarah &3amuel L. Harris

Alice H. Beeler,st al

Elizabath gﬁiikgéiver Cardinal
Frances H/ & Katherine H. Ingalls
Bertha B. and William P. Rigsby
Vera C. & James J., Benz

Karie Schupick

alvina & =dward Depenbrock

Jerome & Jean Riesenberg

Hugo & Marie Be hlendorf Ignatius
Enterprise Bldg. & Loan 4ssn. Co.
liochawk Plsce L. & B. Co.

Zdmund & Elizasbsth Sporing
lorton H., & Charlotte Pell
internatisnal Frinbing lnﬁfgégﬁ?f e
Dillon Homes, Inc.

John S. & Cecelia R. “eserve
Liberal Savs . & Loan Co.

Louis G. & Alice Berzsenyil
Samuel J. & Emra Bicking
Philomena Reichlsr

Lena & Henry Schewitz

Clara F. Holthaus

Southe rn Ohio Savs. Bk, & Tr. Co.
John & Zstelle Klopmeyer
Southern Chio Savs, Bank & Tr. Co.
Agnes & 1lizebeth X Thomas J.Dolan
Cinti. Builders Supply Co.

Dollie D. Ford

George A. Even, Jr. & Flora C. Even
Anna H., & Perry H. Thornell

Louls & largaret D. Richter
Albert Ingold

William S.Edgemon,et al

Eagle Savs. & Loan Assn.

Fannie Kuller & Abraham Biderman
Joseph E. & Viola M. Jones

Lloyd & Grace Van Nest

Esther Frances Passst, et al
Laura J. Walte

Clifford & Minnie Skillman
Melvin H. Buck,et al
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1mhulse, Stanley

Tams, Frank H.

Tacobucci, Carmine

Isenberg, Andrew M.

Ibold, Leandeyr J,.

Irvin, William H, & Pauline
Ingalls, Jane Taft

Imbus, Nellie Belle

Ingalls, Katherine H.,et al
Iglehart, Mabel

Irving, Frank 4.

Ingram, William & Wretha
Ireland, Mary B.

Irion, Florence Gates
Incardonla, Gussie

Isler, Margeret

Ihle, Loretta Roebel

Isaacs, James H, & Margaret E.
Ingle, Howard S, & Margaret A.
Ireton, Louis M., Trustee

Imholte, Albvert J. & Enma
Tsbell, Willjam ¢ Margarite
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Ruth Wilcher West,st 2 1
Henrietta Hammett

Joseph & Louisa Fessler
Dora & Robert Brinkmeyer
Frank Ibold, Dec'd. Per EXecu.
Prank V, & Zrra Bruno
Flora Bar.:ett,et al
Charles F. & Edna M, ¥ralsh
Central Trust Co.,Trustese
Louise R. & A.P.Ernst
Annie Costello

Charlotte & Frank Richter

Mary K. & Eugene Watson

Nellie A, Davis, Dec'd. Per Tpustee

Charles V. & Thelma P. Johnson
Eva & Nicholas Frey

Violet D. & Francis A, Hendy
Joseph J. Roettele

Snider Bldg. Co.

Elizabeth Zillig

John & Frances Janszn

William I. Hart

; Book Page |

»118 414

12119 50
2119160
30119 249
2119 457
21»> 180
o125 458
. »125 291
21n5 416
2126.145
5106 235
2126 566

2127 486

217G 409

2130 348
2130. 512

2131 183
2131 276

2132 561

2134 358

2136 251
2136 432
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Nov.

Nov.
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20,1945
20,1045
20,1945
24,1945
25,1945
9, 1945
13,1945
26,1945
27,1945
30,1545
1,1945
”,1945
7,1945
16,1945
21,1945
23,1945

27,1945
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8, 1945
13,1945
27,1945
28,1945
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